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1

A-4

B-3

C-4

C-3

B-1

A-3

B-4

岡本 川部

岩倉 露峰

取得G率 順位

12-18
0.666 1

【1・2位トーナメント】

【3・4位トーナメント】

【予選リーグ】

大門 奥野

岡本 川部

川崎 白根

中筋 上原

岩倉 露峰

石井 松浦

大門 奥野

Bブロック 5 6

2
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8 4-6 6-3 1-1
10-19
0.526

3

7

12-19
0.631

A-1

B-2

C-2

C-1

A-2

10-20
0.5

2

順位

4

3

12 6-5 6-3

0-2
9-21
0.428 3

11 川合 谷澤

辰野 辰野

千松 前田

7 8 勝敗 取得G率

0-2
8-20
0.4

中井 中井

堂東 片岡

岡本 津曲

5-6 3-6

2-0
12-21
0.571

12

2

2-0
12-20

0.6 1

4

1-1
8-18
0.444

10 4-6 5-6

勝敗 取得G率

9 6-4 6-5

Cブロック 9 10 11

4 6-3 6-4 2-0

順位

6-2 3-6 1-1
9-17
0.529

4

6 4-6 6-4 1-1

5 6-4 2-6

2 2-6 3-6 0-2
5-17
0.294

3 4-6 4-6 0-2
8-20
0.4

1 6-2 6-4 2-0

Aブロック 1 2 3 4 勝敗
大門 奥野

川合 谷澤

岡本 川部

川崎 白根

中井 中井

中筋 上原

辰野 辰野

堂東 片岡

石井 松浦

千松 前田

岡本 津曲

優勝

準優勝

優勝

準優勝

肉

ぶどう ぶどう

一の傳
シャインマスカット

ぶどう・一の傳

一の傳 梨


